
Race result - Friday, 02/June/2017

6/2/2017 11:29:29 AM www.imas-sport.com 1

11:20 - Race 121 Heat 1(2) BW1x
Startingtime: 11:19:58

Place Finish1000m

1 Lane 2 RUS 0210 RUSSIAN FEDERATION
00010 - PITRIMOVA, EKATERINA [1]

08:09.77903:57.93
(1)

2 Lane 5 RUS 0015 RUS-TATARSTAN
00348 - KURANOVA, REGINA [1]

08:23.956
+00:14.177

04:05.21
(2)+00:07.28

3 Lane 4 RUS 0009 RUS-NIZHEGORODSKAYA
00314 - SOLOVYEVA, EKATERINA [1]

08:55.987
+00:46.208

04:24.15
(3)+00:26.22

4 Lane 1 RUS 0008 RUS-MOSCOW
00175 - VAVULKOVA, NATALIA [1]

09:13.259
+01:03.480

04:32.10
(4)+00:34.17

5 Lane 3 KAZ 0022 KAZAKSTAN
00100 - ZHUROVA, ANASTASIA [1]

09:16.890
+01:07.111

04:32.98
(5)+00:35.05

Finish-line Judge: JARI RANTAMAKI [FIN]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: No

Following Heats:
June 02, 11:25 - Race 122 Heat 2 June 02, 11:30 - Race 123 Heat 3
June 02, 16:40 - Race 164 Repechage



Race result - Friday, 02/June/2017

6/2/2017 11:34:25 AM www.imas-sport.com 1

11:25 - Race 122 Heat 2(2) BW1x
Startingtime: 11:24:56

Place Finish1000m

1 Lane 4 RUS 0013 RUS-SANKT-PETERBURG
00399 - VALOVA, ELIZAVETA [1]

08:51.03304:16.88
(1)

2 Lane 3 RUS 0017 RUS-TVERSKAYA
00467 - MIKHAILOVA, IRINA [1]

09:01.718
+00:10.685

04:25.57
(2)+00:08.69

3 Lane 5 RUS 0016 RUS-TATARSTAN
00349 - MUKHARCHEVA, POLINA [1]

09:02.292
+00:11.259

04:32.24
(4)+00:15.36

4 Lane 1 UZB 0278 UZBEKISTAN
00074 - UMAROVA, RUKIYA [1]

09:04.084
+00:13.051

04:29.72
(3)+00:12.84

5 Lane 2 RUS 0029 RUS-SARATOVSKAYA/SANKT-PETERBURG
00459 - ISAEVA, MARIA [1]

09:14.527
+00:23.494

04:32.87
(5)+00:15.99

Finish-line Judge: JARI RANTAMAKI [FIN]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: No

Following Heats:
June 02, 11:30 - Race 123 Heat 3 June 02, 16:40 - Race 164 Repechage



Race result - Friday, 02/June/2017

6/2/2017 11:38:55 AM www.imas-sport.com 1

11:30 - Race 123 Heat 3(2) BW1x
Startingtime: 11:29:03

Place Finish1000m

1 Lane 3 EST 0019 ESTONIA
00034 - BORODASTOVA, ULJANA [1]

08:30.17304:15.03
(1)

2 Lane 4 RUS 0010 RUS-NIZHEGORODSKAYA
00313 - PARFENOVA, MARIYA [1]

08:39.381
+00:09.208

04:16.33
(2)+00:01.30

3 Lane 5 RUS 0011 RUS-ROSTOVSKAYA MOSKOVSKAYA
00376 - PCHELINTSEVA, TAMARA [1]

08:42.733
+00:12.560

04:18.08
(3)+00:03.05

4 Lane 1 RUS 0331 RUS-MOSCOW
00166 - PANKRATOVA, ANASTASIA [1]

09:06.615
+00:36.442

04:31.74
(4)+00:16.71

Lane 2 KAZ 0021 KAZAKSTAN
00101 - TARASOVA, DARIA [1]

Did not start

Finish-line Judge: JARI RANTAMAKI [FIN]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: No

Following Heats:
June 02, 16:40 - Race 164 Repechage



Race result - Friday, 02/June/2017

6/2/2017 4:47:52 PM www.imas-sport.com 1

16:40 - Race 164 Repechage(2) BW1x
Startingtime: 16:38:26

Place Finish

1 Lane 3 UZB 0278 UZBEKISTAN
00074 - UMAROVA, RUKIYA [1]

08:44.402

2 Lane 5 RUS 0029 RUS-SARATOVSKAYA/SANKT-PETERBURG
00459 - ISAEVA, MARIA [1]

08:45.614
+00:01.212

3 Lane 4 RUS 0331 RUS-MOSCOW
00166 - PANKRATOVA, ANASTASIA [1]

08:46.021
+00:01.619

4 Lane 2 RUS 0008 RUS-MOSCOW
00175 - VAVULKOVA, NATALIA [1]

08:56.989
+00:12.587

5 Lane 6 KAZ 0022 KAZAKSTAN
00100 - ZHUROVA, ANASTASIA [1]

09:03.154
+00:18.752

Finish-line Judge: SEVARA GANIEVA [UZB]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes

Following Heats:
June 03, 09:25 - Race 206 Semi-final A/B 1 June 03, 09:30 - Race 207 Semi-final A/B 2
June 03, 17:45 - Race 244 Final B June 03, 17:50 - Race 245 Final A



Race result - Saturday, 03/June/2017

6/3/2017 9:35:20 AM www.imas-sport.com 1

09:25 - Race 206 Semi-final A/B 1(2) BW1x
Startingtime: 09:25:29

Place Finish

1 Lane 3 RUS 0210 RUSSIAN FEDERATION
00010 - PITRIMOVA, EKATERINA [1]

08:19.549

2 Lane 4 EST 0019 ESTONIA
00034 - BORODASTOVA, ULJANA [1]

08:26.303
+00:06.754

3 Lane 5 RUS 0011 RUS-ROSTOVSKAYA MOSKOVSKAYA
00376 - PCHELINTSEVA, TAMARA [1]

08:31.857
+00:12.308

4 Lane 6 RUS 0029 RUS-SARATOVSKAYA/SANKT-PETERBURG
00459 - ISAEVA, MARIA [1]

08:53.897
+00:34.348

5 Lane 1 UZB 0278 UZBEKISTAN
00074 - UMAROVA, RUKIYA [1]

09:05.039
+00:45.490

6 Lane 2 RUS 0017 RUS-TVERSKAYA
00467 - MIKHAILOVA, IRINA [1]

09:22.541
+01:02.992

Finish-line Judge: OLGA TARASOVA [BLR]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes

Following Heats:
June 03, 09:30 - Race 207 Semi-final A/B 2 June 03, 17:45 - Race 244 Final B
June 03, 17:50 - Race 245 Final A



Race result - Saturday, 03/June/2017

6/3/2017 9:39:07 AM www.imas-sport.com 1

09:30 - Race 207 Semi-final A/B 2(2) BW1x
Startingtime: 09:29:20

Place Finish

1 Lane 4 RUS 0015 RUS-TATARSTAN
00348 - KURANOVA, REGINA [1]

08:27.237

2 Lane 2 RUS 0010 RUS-NIZHEGORODSKAYA
00313 - PARFENOVA, MARIYA [1]

08:30.304
+00:03.067

3 Lane 3 RUS 0013 RUS-SANKT-PETERBURG
00399 - VALOVA, ELIZAVETA [1]

08:30.807
+00:03.570

4 Lane 6 RUS 0331 RUS-MOSCOW
00166 - PANKRATOVA, ANASTASIA [1]

08:45.526
+00:18.289

5 Lane 1 RUS 0009 RUS-NIZHEGORODSKAYA
00314 - SOLOVYEVA, EKATERINA [1]

08:59.409
+00:32.172

6 Lane 5 RUS 0016 RUS-TATARSTAN
00349 - MUKHARCHEVA, POLINA [1]

09:06.475
+00:39.238

Finish-line Judge: OLGA TARASOVA [BLR]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes

Following Heats:
June 03, 17:45 - Race 244 Final B June 03, 17:50 - Race 245 Final A



Race result - Saturday, 03/June/2017

6/3/2017 5:54:58 PM www.imas-sport.com 1

17:45 - Race 244 Final B(2) BW1x
Startingtime: 17:45:00

Place Finish

1 Lane 4 RUS 0029 RUS-SARATOVSKAYA/SANKT-PETERBURG
00459 - ISAEVA, MARIA [1]

08:39.509

2 Lane 2 RUS 0009 RUS-NIZHEGORODSKAYA
00314 - SOLOVYEVA, EKATERINA [1]

08:40.757
+00:01.248

3 Lane 3 RUS 0331 RUS-MOSCOW
00166 - PANKRATOVA, ANASTASIA [1]

08:42.370
+00:02.861

4 Lane 5 UZB 0278 UZBEKISTAN
00074 - UMAROVA, RUKIYA [1]

08:57.345
+00:17.836

5 Lane 6 RUS 0017 RUS-TVERSKAYA
00467 - MIKHAILOVA, IRINA [1]

09:08.945
+00:29.436

Lane 1 RUS 0016 RUS-TATARSTAN
00349 - MUKHORCHEVA, POLINA [1]

Did not start

Finish-line Judge: SEVARA GANIEVA [UZB]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes

Following Heats:
June 03, 17:50 - Race 245 Final A



Race result - Saturday, 03/June/2017

6/3/2017 5:59:17 PM www.imas-sport.com 1

17:50 - Race 245 Final A(2) BW1x
Startingtime: 17:50:00

Place Finish

1 Lane 4 RUS 0210 RUSSIAN FEDERATION
00010 - PITRIMOVA, EKATERINA [1]

08:00.282

2 Lane 5 EST 0019 ESTONIA
00034 - BORODATSOVA, ULJANA [1]

08:13.767
+00:13.485

3 Lane 3 RUS 0015 RUS-TATARSTAN
00348 - KURANOVA, REGINA [1]

08:21.556
+00:21.274

4 Lane 2 RUS 0010 RUS-NIZHEGORODSKAYA
00313 - PARFENOVA, MARIYA [1]

08:30.622
+00:30.340

5 Lane 6 RUS 0011 RUS-ROSTOVSKAYA MOSKOVSKAYA
00376 - PCHELINTSEVA, TAMARA [1]

08:35.075
+00:34.793

6 Lane 1 RUS 0013 RUS
RUS: 00399 - VALOVA, ELIZAVETA [1]

08:37.357
+00:37.075

Finish-line Judge: SEVARA GANIEVA [UZB]
Chief Judge: PAVEL MELNIKOV [RUS]

Official: Yes


